
 

 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HADAPSAR 

Parents Teachers Association Executive Committee 

Academic Year: 2023-24 

 

 

  

Name E-Mail ID 
 

Mobile Number Photograph Designation 

Mr. Arvind 
Kumar Singh 

principal.hadapsar@podarorg +91 8657898547 

 
 
 
 
 

Chairperson 
(Principal) 

Ms. Megha 
Raje Bhosale 

hadapsar@podarprep.com +91 8657898548 

 
 
 
 
 

Secretary 

Mr. Ruben 
Tambe 

admin.hadapsar@podar.org +91 8657023735 

 
 
 
 
 

Admin Officer 

Mr. 
Saikumar 
Kambham 

kambham.sai@gmail.com +91 7845440789 

 
 
 
 
 

Vice 
Chairperson &  
Parent Member 

Grade: I 

Ms. Sayali 
Rajput 

sayali.rajput1@podar.org +91 7499144893 

 
 
 
 
 

Whole School  
Coordinator & 

Teacher 
Member          
Grade: I 



 

 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HADAPSAR 

Parents Teachers Association Executive Committee 

Academic Session: 2023-24 

 

 

  

Name E-Mail ID 
 

Mobile Number Photograph Designation 

Mr. Sheetal 
Deelip 
Palase 

palasesheetal3185@gmail.com +91 9881373642 

 
 
 
 
 

Parent Member 
Grade: II 

Ms. Deepali 
Jadhav 

deepali.jadhav@podar.org  +91 9822841385 

 
 
 
 
 

Teacher 
Member Grade: 

II 

Ms. Priyanka 
Badera 

lovnepriyan@gmail.com +91 9811043185 

 
 
 
 
 

Parent Member 
Grade: III 

Ms. Akansha 
Chaudhari 

akansha.chaudhari@podar.org  +91 8253049965 

 
 
 
 
 

Teacher 
Member Grade: 

III 

Ms. Rani 
Alka Sharma 

sharmaalka021@gmail.com +91 9511861460 

 
 
 
 
 

Parent Member 
Grade: IV 



 

 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HADAPSAR 

Parents Teachers Association Executive Committee 

Academic Session: 2023-24 

 

Name E-Mail ID 
 

Mobile Number Photograph Designation 

Ms. Shilpa 
Kanhere 

shilpa.kanhere@podar.org  +91 7709462747 

 
 
 
 
 

Teacher 
Member Grade: 

IV 

Ms. Sarika 
Krishna 
Bawankar 

krishna.bawankar@gmail.com +91 7972358701 

 
 
 
 
 

Joint Secretary 
&  

Parent Member 
Grade: V 

Ms. Manjusha 
Deshmukh 

manjusha.deshmukh@podar.org  +91 9970185914 

 
 
 
 
 

Teacher 
Member Grade: 

V 

Ms. Vishakha 
Gautam Raut 

vishakharaut030@gmail.com +91 9421766497 

 
 
 
 
 

Parent Member 
Grade: VI 

Ms. Pritee 
Panchal 

pritee.panchal@podar.org  +91 9730746073 

 
 
 
 
 

Teacher 
Member Grade: 

VI 


